Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY – DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 3842	API No. 15 - 101-21969-00-00
LARSON OPERATING COMPANY Name: A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC.	County: LANE
Address: 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4	APPR SE SW NW Sec. 21 Twp. 16 S. R. 27 ☐ East ☑ West
City/State/Zip: OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561	2310 feet from NORTH Line of Section
Purchaser: NCRA	810 feet from WEST Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: TOM LARSON	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620) 653-7368	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Contractor: Name: BEREDCO, INC.	Lease Name: HALL Well #: 1-21
License: 5147	Field Name:
Wellsite Geologist: THOMAS FUNK	Producing Formation: MARMATON
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2698' Kelly Bushing: 2707'
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4600' Plug Back Total Depth: 4553'
X OilSWDSIOWTemp Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 268 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple State Cementing Collar Used? ⊠ Yes ☐ No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 2115
Operator:	feet depth to SURFACE w/ 205 sx cmt.
Well Name:	
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ALTANH9-250
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Chloride content 9000 ppm Fluid volume 900 bbls
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used ALLOWED TO DRY
Dual Completion	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Operator Name:
	Lease Name:License No.:
10/24/2006 11/3/2006 1/3/2007 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, work	d with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 South Market-Room 2078, Wichita, cover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-ogs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Ω α (Ω	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature: Carel Lan	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title: SECRETARY/TREASURER Date: 2/21/07	If Denied, Yes □ Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 21ST day of FEBRUAF	RY, Wireline Log Received
2007.	Geologist Report Received
	UIC Distribution KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
Notary Public: (Classification)	
Date Commission Expires: 5-5-2008	FEB 2 2 2007

DEBRA J. LUDWIG

Notary Public - State of Kansas

My Appt. Expires 5-5-2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Operator Name:	ARSON OPE A DIVISION O				IC.	Leas	se Name:	HALL			Well #: _	1-21
Sec. 21	Twp. 16	S. R.	27	_ 🔲 Ea:	st 🛛 West	Cou	nty:	LANE				- J
INSTRUCTIONS: tool open and close	Show imported, flowing and sto surface te	ant tops a shut-in p st, along v	ind base o	of formation whether sh	penetrated ut-in pressu	l. Detail all co ure reached s	tatic level, hy	drostatic p	oressure	drill stem tests giving es, bottom hole temp of all Electric Wireling	erature, flu	id recovery,
Drill Stem Tests Ta		⊠	Yes	□ No		⊠ Log	F	ormation ((Top), D	Pepth and Datum		☐ Sample
Sample Sent to Ge	,	у 🗆	Yes	⊠ No		Name ANHYDRIT BASE ANH				Top 2124 2159		Datum +583 +548
Cores Taken			Yes	⊠ No		HEEBNER				3934	4	-1227
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			Yes	□ No		LANSING STARK SH MARMATO PAWNEE	1 2 To	G(C)		3974 4214 432 4414	4 1	-1267 -1507 -1614 -1707
List All E. Logs Rur	DUAL (BOREH	NDUCTIC COMP PO HOLE COM RESISTIN	ROSITY MP SONI	C		MICCICCIO	E SH 📆 🖔			4466 4492 4582	2	-1759 -1785 -1875
				ING RECO		New r, surface, int	Used		etc.			
Purpose of string	Size Hole Drilled	Size Ca Set (in	asing	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth		Type of Dement	# 5	Sacks Ised	Type and	l Percent A	dditives
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/	8"	24#	268'	CLASS A			175	2% GEL, 3% CC		
PRODUCTION	7-7/8"	5-1/	2"	15.5#	4599'	SMD			125	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
						EA-2			100	5#/SK GILSONITE,	1/2% CFR	
				ADD	ITIONAL C	EMENTING/	SQUEEZE R	ECORD				
Purpose:		De Top	pth Bottom		Туре	of Cement	# Sacks Used			Type and	Percent A	dditives
Perforate Protect Ca Plug Back Plug Off Zo	TD	SURF	2115	SMD				205	5	1/4#/SK FLOCELE		
			<u> </u>					A - 1-1		- Chat Carrent Cou	· Poo	
Shots per Foot					Plugs Set/T I Perforated					e, Shot, Cement, Squ d of Material Used)	Jeeze Heci	Depth
4	4486-90'		F	RECEIVI	ED		500 GAL 15	5% MCA				4486-90'
4	4469-71'	KA			N COMMISS	SION	500 GAL 15	5% MCA				4469-71'
4	4358-62'		F	EB 2 2	2007		500 GAL 15	5% MCA		*		4658-62'
4	4337-41'		CONS	ERVATION I			500 GAL 15	5% MCA				4337-41'
				THOMIN,								
TUBING RECORD)	Size 2-	3/8"	Set At 4548		acker At	Liner Run	□ Y	es	⊠ No		
Date of First, Resu	ımed Productio	on, SWD (or Enhr.	Produci	ng Method			_				
Estimated Product Per 24 Hours	1/3/07 ion	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mo		Flowing er Bbl		umping Ga	☐ Gas Lift as-Oil Ratio	Oti	ner (Explain) Gravity
1 61 24 HOUIS		148	3		0		13			0	<u> </u>	42
Disposition of Gas		•				METHOD C	OF COMPLET			_		Production Interval
☐ Vented [Sold	□ Us	ed on Lea		☐ Ope		☑ Perf.		lly Com	p. Comming	lod	4486-4341' OA



CHARGE TO:	
SUGGESTO LOZGEN	
DDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

	12	
100	7/3	
(60)		
ร	1600	

Nº 11140

TICKET

г			
-	PAGE	OF	
	1]	

X NESS CITY, KS 67560 SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? DYES DINO	Seri	rices, i	Inc.										Á G	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		1		
2 TOSE TIPE CONTRICTOR TO SERVICE THE STATE OF MALE AND LIPES TALLY STATE OF MALE AND SERVICES TO SERVICE THE STATE OF MALE AND SERVICES TO SERVICE THE STATE OF MALE AND SERVICES THE	SERVICE LOCATIONS		WELL/PROJECT NO).	LE	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH		STATE	CITY			DAT	E	ow	NER	
	1. NESS COTY V.	<u> </u>					HALL				Ks		47					SAME	
DELICATION WISCIA INSTITUTIONS REFERRAL LOCATION NOTICE MISTRUCTIONS REFERRAL LOCATION NOTICE MISTRUCTION NOTICE MI	2.		TICKET TYPE CO						RIG NAME/NO.			1			ORI	DER NO.			
REFERRAL LOCATION INVOICE MISTRACTIONS PRICE REFERRACE PART NUMBER CO ACCTI OF NILEAGE NOW	3.			<u> </u>				Lion nu	IDDOCE		CT	LOCA	(VOV)		WEI	LLOCATION		····	
REFERENCE SECONDARY REFERENCE LOCATION DESCRIPTION OTY. LUM GITY. LUM PRICE AMOUNT PROCESS. SECONDARY REFERENCE PART NUMBER LOCATION DESCRIPTION OTY. LUM GITY. LUM PRICE AMOUNT PROCESS. SECONDARY REFERENCE LOCATION DESCRIPTION OTY. LUM GITY. LUM PRICE AMOUNT PROCESS. SECONDARY REFERENCE LOCATION DESCRIPTION OTY. LUM GITY. LUM PRICE AMOUNT PROCESS. SECONDARY REFERENCE LOCATION DESCRIPTION OTY. LUM GITY. LUM PRICE AMOUNT PROCESS. SECONDARY REFERENCE LOCATION DESCRIPTION OTY. LUM GITY. LUM PRICE LOCATION DESCRIPTION OF LUMB PRICE LOCATION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPT			1		l ^w			JOB PU				WELL PERIVI	NO.		- 1		1), ,		
REFERENCE	REFERRAL LOCATION		,	IONS		1750	MOPILAT	<u> </u>	CAMI HOLT WI	.CNZ					11.2	12mm 12 62-	12.1	= N 8/4	
REFERENCE			<u> </u>	_			1								-				
330 SUPER MUSTES SEASON SUPER MUSTES SEASON SSO DO S									DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M			AMOUNT	T
STITE OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED 1	57 5			1			MILEAGE # 10	4		_		40	 me			ч	 œ	160	100
330 1 SUTT MATT-SOUSCY SHAWAD 205 912 13 50 2767 50 276 90 276 90 1 FLOCKE SHAWAD 205 912 125 70 90 32 90 1 1 90 247 50 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 90							PUMP STRUET	<u></u>				ì	130B			850	00 I	850	00
The light should be seen to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. WISHTER SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED IT IME SIGNED BY M. THE SIGNED BY M. THE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTO												:			i				
290 1 1 SEARCE CAMELY CONT 22.5 SUB 1 10 247 50 583 1 1 SEARCE CAMELY CONT 22.5 SUB 1 10 247 50 583 1 1 SEARCE CAMELY CONT 22.5 SUB 1 10 247 50 583 1 1 SEARCE CAMELY CONT 22.5 SUB 1 10 247 50 FEB 2.2 2007 CONSERVATION COMMISSION FEB 2.2 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHIA KS RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION FEB 2.2 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHIA KS REMIT PAYMENT TO: OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WITHOUT BERADOUN? FOR SHAPPEN OR DELIVERY OF GOODS NESS CITY, KS 67560 TAX 57 15.2 08 ARE YOU SATISFED WITHOUT SERVICE? TOTAL HT 2.5 60 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES THE COURT hereby SCANOWING SERVICES TO TOTAL HT 2.5 60 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES THE COURT HEREBY SCANOWING SERVICES TO TOTAL HT 2.5 60 CUSTOMER BOUND TO THE TOTAL SATISFED WITHOUT SERVICES TO TOTAL HT 2.5 60 CUSTOMER BOUND TO THE TOTAL SATISFED WITHOUT SERVICES TO	330			1			SUZFT MU	LT-2	ADDAME YORKS			205	242			13	50	2767	150
SSR 1 SECTION STATE CHARGE CONT 22.5 SS 10 10 247. SO SERVICE CHARGE CONT 100 247. SO SERVICE CHARGE	276			١			FUXCUE					ماک	1087 			1	کدا	70	00
Section Sect	290			1			DAR					1.	<u>6</u> 41		<u>i </u>	32	00	32	00
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION FEB 2 2 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS REMIT PAYMENT TO: DUIT ENTINE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL H 7.25 60 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services isted on this ticket.	<u></u>						SERVICE CHA	હિલ	mut			225	l _{sws}			1	10	247	। ১০
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMERS AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED IT IME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOT	<u>5</u> 83			1			Degraes					22326	1 1485	446,52	m	1	00	446	إخك
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA KS SURVEY AGREE DECIDED DISCUPLINATION DISCUPLINATION DECIDED DECIDED AGREE DECIDED DISCUPLINATION DECIDED DECIDED AGREE DECIDED DISCUPLINATION DISCUPLINATION DECIDED DECIDED DECIDED AGREE DECIDED DISCUPLINATION DISCUPLI						<u> </u>	K	WSAS	KECEIVED	20101			<u></u>		i		<u> </u>	···	<u> </u>
CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHTA, KS LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED ITME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.																			1
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER SAGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL PAGE TOTAL V\$ 73 \$2 OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AGREE WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? PREFORMED WITHOUT BELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS STRACTORILY? ARE TOTAL TAX 57 15.2 08 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TOTAL H 7.2 5 60													Ţ						ĺ
LEGAL TERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL PAGE TOTAL SURVEY AGREE OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICES, INC. PAGE TOTAL Y\$ 73 \$2 UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED UNITHOUT BELAY? PERFORMED UNITHOUT BLAY? AGREE OUR EQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED UNTHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SEQUIPMENT PERFORMED WITHOUT BREAKDOWN? WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICEWAS PERFORMED UNITHOUT DELAY? ARE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICEWAS AND SERVICE WAS ARREAD AND SERVICES ARE UNITHOUT BREAKDOWN? UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR SERVICE WITHOUT BLAY? ARE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR SERVICE WITHOUT BLOY. ARE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR SERVICE WITHOUT BLOY. ARE UNDER	-			1		<u> </u>		CO	NSERVATION DIVISION				 						Ţ
The terms and conditions on the reverse side hereof which include, but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL PAGE IOTAL UST108 ENDIAD WENDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? DOUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? TOTAL	LEGAL TERMS:	Cuctomor horo	hy acknowledge	20.00	l agrees t	_	I		THORNE NO.		SUF	RVEY	AG	REE DECIDED	DIS-		`		
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and LIMITED WARRANTY provisions. SWIFT SERVICES, INC. WE UNDERSTOOD AND MET YOUR NEEDS? OUR SERVICE WAS PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED WITHOUT DELAY? PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS TAX 15.2 08					-		REMIT	PAY	MENT TO:				1	DEGIDED	/ MOREL	PAGE TOT	AL	11/02	
SWIFT SERVICES, INC. MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS P.O. BOX 466 NESS CITY, KS 67560 NESS CITY, KS 67560 NESS CITY, KS 67560 NESS CITY, KS 67560 TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES TOTAL ME YOUR SERVICE WAS DEFRORMED WITHOUT DELAY? WE OPERATED THE EQUIPMENT AND PERFORMED JOB CALCULATIONS SATISFACTORILY? ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE? CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH TO RESPOND CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.						1							+		<u> </u>			79 17	108
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS X DATE SIGNED I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I						Ĭ	OMUET (יבטי	VIOEC INC						 				i
X DATE SIGNED 11-15-06 TIME SIGNED 12-20 TOTAL TOTAL TAX 5-37 15-2 08 NESS CITY, KS 67560 785-798-2300 CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.		•		OR TO		-			•	PERFO	RMED WIT	THOUT DELAY?			ļ	1 ane			i -
NESS CITY, KS 67560 TIME SIGNED TIME SIGNED TOTAL TOTA	START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOODS					P.C). BC	OX 466	AND PE	RFORME ATIONS	D JOB	'					152	108
TIME SIGNED 日本M.							NESS (ITY,	KS 67560	SATISF	ACTORILY	/?	L_	E?	<u> </u>	5.37	12	<u> </u>	100
CUSTOMER ACCEPTANCE OF MATERIALS AND SERVICES The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.							78!	5-79	8-2300			☐ YES		□ NO		TOTAL		11775	140
	11-13-06	<u> </u>																7 160	
SWIFT OPERATOR WASHE WAS			CUSTOME	R ACC				VICES	The customer hereby acknowledge	owledges re	eceipt of t	he materials a	nd servi	ces listed on th	nis ticket.				
	SWIFT OPERATOR	Wasu			AP	PROVA	.L 					·						Thank?	You!

SWIFT Services, Inc. **JOB LOG** DATE 11-15-08 PAGE NO. CUSTOMER WELL NO. LEASE JOB TYPE TICKET NO. DESTABLE MORENT HALL CEMBOY DOSY COLLY 11140 CHART NO. PUMPS VOLUME (BBL) YGAL PRESSURE (PSI) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS TUBING CASING 1700 ON LOCATION 23/8×51/2 ADAT COURCE 21151 1205 1000 PSE YEST CASENG - HELD 3 OPEN- PORY COLUR INT EATE 1210 400 1215 114 450 MEX CEMENT 205 SXS SMD 1/4 1/SK FLOCEUS 4 1250 DEPLACE COMMY 575 CLOSE PORT COLUR - PSITEST - HEU 1300 1000 CODCULATOS LS SYS CUTTO DOT 31/2 500 RULY JIS - CREWARE CLOS 25 1310 WASH TRUCK 1400 JOB COMPLETE RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED WEY WANG DOY RYAN FEB 2 2 2007 002 1 7 0 >NSERVATION DIVISION WI**GHTM**, KS



CHARGE TO: ARESOL OFICENTIAL ADDRESS	
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE	

TICKET

Nº 11621

* 1		<u> </u>	. •
	PAGE	OF	
	1	12	

Thank You!

Servi	ices, i	inc.											્રે (ડ્રિટ			il i	1	12	
SERVICE LOCATIONS 1. NESS COT VS		WELL/PROJECT NO		LE	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH	STA	TE	CITY	110 11	<u></u>		DATE		OWN	ER	
- ACOS COLLES	<u> </u>	1.2	١			HALL		LAJE		Ks_		67	ريين			1-3-06	<u></u>	SAME	
2.	···	TICKET TYPE CO			4			RIG NAME/NO.	SHII	PPED	DELIVERED TO	11	,		ORDE	R NO.			
3.		WELL TYPE	- 14	NEP CO IME			IOR DI	JRPOSE	VIĄ	<u> </u>	MELL PERMIT								
4.		on		'"`		JEIOPMUT	JOBFU	51/2" LOUGTRAGE			WELL PERMIT	NO.				LOCATION	M	U	
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	IONS		UE	ocmuta!		312 LOUGHRE			L				120	なわぼ	'/21	<u>تر 12 ج</u>	
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G				<u> </u>		1				1	UNIT			
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	LOC	ACCT	DF			DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	1	PRICE		AMOUNT	
575			1		ļ	MILEAGE # 104	<u> </u>				48	ME		 		4	00	180	100
578			1		<u> </u>	PUMP SERVEY	<u> </u>				1	20B	460c	FC		1250	00	1250	00
221			1		ļ	Licrond Kci					2	لحمر		<u>i</u>		26	00	SA	00
281			1			MUDFLUSH					500	bec					75	375	100
419		<u> </u>	1			ROTARE HE	N (M	LATAL			1	10B		i 		250	00	250	ı
			↓				, <u>.</u>							<u>i </u>					Ī
			_		<u> </u>							1		ļ					
								RECEIV KANSAS CORPORATIO	MED MCOMMIS	SION		 		[
					<u> </u>			FEB 2.2											
			_		<u> </u>									1					
								CONSERVATION WICHITA,	KS_					1		-			
														i					<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS: (DEMIT	ראט	ALCHT TO		SUF	RVEY	AGI	REE DECIDE	D AG	IS- REE				
the terms and cond						KEIVIII	PA	YMENT TO:	OUR EQUIP		FPERFORMED (DOWN?			T		PAGE TOTA	*L #j	2107	loo
but are not limited		•	NDEM	INITY, an	d				WE UNDER	RSTOC	D AND							3191	1
LIMITED WARRA	-		18			SWIFT S	SER	VICES, INC.	OUR SERV	ICE W	AS			╁		1	⊬ 2	4324	امحا
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUS START OF WORK OR DEL	STOMER OR CUST LIVERY OF \$00DS	FOMER'S AGENT PRI S	OR TO					•			THOUT DELAY?			+-		subtot	<u>.</u> 7		05
-70								OX 466	AND PERF	ORME IONS	THE EQUIPMEN D JOB	-			1	TAX	1	, , ,	J., ,
X /i C	· Jan	THE CIONES			_	NESS C	/TI	', KS 67560	SATISFACT	TORIL'	Y? IED WITH OUR	SERVICI	?			Lane 5.	3%	224	104
		IME SIGNED	6	☐ A.M. ' 5 X P.M.		785-798-2300					☐ YES		□ NO			TOTAL	1	جمع السوادار	
					\dashv				1		STOMER DID NO					TOTAL		6655	$ C_{c} $
		CUSTOM	ER ACC	CEPTANCE	OF M	ATERIALS AND SER	VICES	The customer hereby acknow	wledges rece	ipt of	the materials a	nd servi	ces listed on	his tic	ket.				
SWIFT OF ERATOR	1 \			AF	PROV	AL												<u> </u>	



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

TICKET CONTINUATION

No. 11621

Service	Off: 785-798-2300	LACED OPERATEDO	WELL HALL	. 1-2	.1		DATE 11-3-06	,	PAGE OF	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERENCE/ ACCOUNTING TIME	200	OTY:	U/M	QTY.	um.	UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT	
325	1	STANDARD COMMT EA-2	100					8	1100	
330		SWITT MOLIT- BUSING STANDARD	125			1		ঠ	1687	ı
276	N N	FLOCELE		LSV		1		25		7≤
<u> </u>	1	GUSOUSE	500					40	200	1
283		SACT	\$ \$0			† 		20	110	1
284		CASSAL	i .	SKS	500	105		00	150	
2 8≤		CFQ-\		185				00	200	,
290		O And		GAL				00		00
						İ				100
		(5)								
	·	<u> </u>								
				! 		 				
				<u> </u>		<u>i</u>				
				 		<u> </u>				
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>				
				<u> </u>						
			ļ	i Ianbas	REC	FIVE	D COMMISSION—			 L
					FEB 2	-				
				 	i .	1				
			ļ		nservai Wich	ION DA DALKS	ISION			
			<u> </u>							<u> </u>
			ļ	! 		 				
<u>5</u> 81		SERVICE CHARGE	CUBIC FEET	İ		Ĺ				<u> </u>
283		NILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT LOADED MILES CHARGE 23391	TON MILES		228		1	10	247	হত
203		CHARGE 23391 45	1		<u>526.3</u>	Ö)_	00	<u> </u>	30
							LIATION TOTAL		4324.	o.<

DATE 11-3-06 SWIFT Services. Inc. **JOB LOG** CUSTOMER WELL NO. JOB TYPE S'12" LOJUSTROJU LARSON OPERATENO HALL 1-21 VOLUME (BBL) YGAL PUMPS PRESSURE (PSI) TIME DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS CASING TUBING 1630 ON FORMON 7D- 4600 M- 4607.58 55- 42,49 512 1/FT 15.5 SETE 4599 PORTCOLAR E 2115 1715 DEOP BALL - CRECULATE ROMPTE 500 PUMP 500 GAC MUSTUSH 1818 12 20 500 PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLUSH 1820 4/2 1827 PWG RH - MH 400 MX CEMENT W- 125 SMB = 12.2 PAG 1834 6 **\$**2 41/2 24 250 TL- 100 BAZ & 15.5 PAG 1848 BUSI- AND TO HEAW 1850 DELLASE LATEH DOWN PLUG 1852 7 0 DESPLACE PLUG 61/2 98 SHUT OFF ROTATING 61/2 1500 PWG DOWN - PST UP LARCHEN PWG 1910 4.80 RECEIVED 1912 RELEASE PSE- HELD WASH UP TRUCK JOB COMPLETE 2000 WARJE DISTY SEAN

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 26254 REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 SERVICE POINT: **RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665** Massaty TWP. SEC. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB START JOB FINISH 8,130/m 7:30pm STATE LEASE Hall WELL#1-21 LOCATION //TECA 7/2W /2W W.S OLD OR VEW Circle one) KC **CONTRACTOR OWNER** TYPE OF JOB **CEMENT HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE** AMOUNT ORDERED **DEPTH TUBING SIZE DEPTH** 1754Com 36/cc **DRILL PIPE** DEPTH TOOL **DEPTH** PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON @ 10.65 1863 TS MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT **POZMIX** @ CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. **GEL** @ PERFS. CHLORIDE @ 4660 **DISPLACEMENT** ASC_ @ @ **EQUIPMENT** RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER_ FEB 2 2 2007 @ 224 **HELPER** BULK TRUCK @ CONSERVATION DIVISION (a) WICHTIA, KS 357 DRIVER @ **BULK TRUCK** @ **DRIVER** HANDLING **@** MILEAGE. **REMARKS:** TOTAL 3037.91 SERVICE **DEPTH OF JOB** 815,00 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE **EXTRA FOOTAGE** @ MILEAGE ___ 3 3 @ 600 MANIFOLD . @ @ **@** TOTAL 101300 STREET CITY____ __ STATE _____ ZIP_ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

8 /8 Topwood	_@		60.00
	@		
	@		
	@		
	_ @ _		
ГАХ		TOTAL .	60°º
TOTAL CHARGE			
DISCOUNT —		- IF PAID	IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE Man B- Inlin

PRINTED NAME

LARSON OPERATING COMPANY

A DIVISION OF LARSON ENGINEERING, INC. 562 WEST STATE ROAD 4 OLMITZ, KS 67564-8561

(620) 653-7368 (620) 653-7635 FAX

ACO-1 CONFIDENTIALITY REQUEST

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

FEB 2 2 2007

VIA UPS NEXT DAY AIR

February 21, 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 South Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITIA, KS

Re: Hall 1-21

Lane County, Kansas API #15-101-21969-00-00

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find the ACO-1 Well Completion Form, with copies of logs, geo report, cementing tickets and DST data (if applicable) for the captioned well. We request that all information be held confidential for the period of one year, two years if we may so request at this time.

If you have guestions or require additional information, please call.

Sincerely,

Larson Operating Company

Care Garans

Carol Larson

Secretary/Treasurer

Encl.